STRATA
Tw
RGBW
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
IK08
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N :
STRATA TW   is designed to deliver balanced performance,
making it an ideal solution for medium-scale architectural
installations. Its refined form factor allows for seamless
integration into a variety of environments, supporting both
functional and ambient lighting applications.
Utilizing advanced dual CCT technology, it enables smooth and
precise transitions between warm and cool color temperatures,
allowing designers to tailor the lighting atmosphere to suit
different times of day, tasks, or moods. This flexibility enhances
visual comfort while maintaining consistent light quality
throughout the adjustment range.
Engineered for versatility, STRATA TW supports dynamic
lighting schemes with reliable performance and intuitive
control. Its combination of adaptability, efficiency, and
seamless ambiance control makes it a dependable choice for
projects that require both aesthetic sensitivity and functional
precision.
V O L T A G E :
110-277V
M a t e r i a l :
HOUSING MATERIAL: 6063 High Density Extruded Aluminum
Alloy
LENS MATERIAL: OPTICAL GRADE PMMA
COVER: Silk screen tempered glass
L i g h t i n g :
LED
I P  R A T I N G :
IP 66
I K  R a t i n g :
IK 08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
D r i v e r  P o s i t i o n :
R E M O T E
w a r r a n t y :
5 Years
c r i :
80
F e a t u r e s :
- LumiMax™: Full power on each channel
- Tunable white: Dual CCT in a single diode
- Optional anti-glare louvers for visual comfort
- Durable aluminum housing
- Various beam angles for precise control
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
1 M O D E L S :
-SATT6
A) Length -
B) Width  -
C) Base Width-
D) Height-
L: 23.98" (60.9 cm)
W: 1.97" (5 cm)
BW: 2.58" (6.55 cm)
H: 2.96" (7.52 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
 LED | 18W |  >1800 lumens
-SATT9
A) Length -
B) Width  -
C) Base Width-
D) Height-
L: 35.59" (90.4 cm)
W: 1.97" (5 cm)
BW: 2.58" (6.55 cm)
H: 2.96" (7.52 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 27W |  >2700 lumens
-SATT11
A) Length -
B) Width  -
C) Base Width-
D) Height-
L: 47.01" (119.4 cm)
W: 1.97" (5 cm)
BW: 2.58" (6.55 cm)
H: 2.96" (7.52 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 36W |  >3600 lumens
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
©2024 All Rights Reserved
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
-SATT6
A)
D)
B)
C)
-SATT9
-SATT11
A)
D)
B)
C)
A)
D)
B)
C)
IK08
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
-SATT6
A)
D)
B)
C)
-SATT9
-SATT11
A)
D)
B)
C)
A)
D)
B)
C)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
2 С С T:
-K2240 2200K-4000K
-K1860 1800K-6000K
3 F i n i s h  O p t i o n s :
-RAL91
-RAL90
-RAL19
-RAL92
RAL9001 White
RAL9006 Grey
RAL9011 Black
RAL9023 Dark Grey
4 D i m m i n g  O p t i o n s :
-DX
-RM
-DAL
-LM
DMX
RDM
DALI
LumiMax
*  LumiMax™ only available in RDM and DALI control
5 o p t i c s :
-15
-35
-1545
15°
35°
15°x45°
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B-S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
-SATT6
A)
D)
B)
C)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
A n t i - G l a r e  A c c e s s o r i e s :6
-SATTSM
Symmetric Louver for LUMBAR SW (Static White)
-SATT9
A)
D)
B)
C)
-SATTASM
Asymmetric Louver for LUMBAR SW (Static White)
-SATT11
A)
D)
B)
C)
M o u n t i n g  A c c e s s o r i e s :6
-SATTM1
-SATTM2
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
-SATT6
A)
D)
B)
C)
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
M o u n t i n g  A c c e s s o r i e s :6
-SATTM3
CODE:
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
-SATTM4
-SATT9
A)
D)
B)
C)
-SATTM5
-SATT11
A)
D)
B)
C)
-SATTM6
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
IK08
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
6 C a b l e  C o r e  C o l o r  C o d i n g :
CABLE FUNCTION CORE(US) WIRE SIZE
POWER
LEAD IN/
POWER
EXTENSION
CABLE
-N  NEUTRAL
-GND EARTH
-L  LIVE
-WH  WHITE
-GR  GREEN
-BL  BLACK 16AWG
16AWG
16AWG
-YE YELLOW
-GR  GREEN
-BR Brown
-BE BLUE
1.3mm²
1.3mm²
1.3mm²
-D+  DIM+ -PR  PURPLE 20AWG -PR  PURPLE 0.5mm²
DATA LEAD
IN -D-  DIM- -PI   PINK 20AWG -GY  GREY 0.5mm²
-NA  N/A -YE YELLOW 20AWG -YE YELLOW 0.5mm²
-L  LIVE -BL  BLACK 16AWG -BR Brown 1.3mm²
POWER
AND DATA
POWER
COMBINE
-N  NEUTRAL
-GND EARTH
-D+  DIM+
-WH  WHITE
-GR  GREEN
-PR  PURPLE
16AWG
16AWG
22AWG
-YE YELLOW
-GR  GREEN
-PR  PURPLE
-BE BLUE 1.3mm²
1.3mm²
0.3mm²
-D-  DIM- -PI   PINK 22AWG -GY  GREY 0.3mm²
-NA  N/A -YE YELLOW 22AWG -YE YELLOW 0.3mm²
6 S e t  B a c k  D i s t a n c e
SET BACK DISTANCE PURPOSE/SCOPE IDEAL USE
20mm-50mm
For narrow
beams, smooth
surfaces, glazing
Focused,
intense lighting.
50mm-100mm Balanced lighting
for textured walls.
General wallwashing
100mm-200mm
Wide, even light
for large areas.
Enhances textured
surfaces
CORE(EU)WIRE SIZE
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SATT-LE-
SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-
SATTSM-
SATTM1
Example:
CODE: BB-SATT-LE-SATT6-K27-
RAL91-LM-15-SATTSM-SATTM1
F i x t u r e  S p a c i n g & C a b l e  M a n a g e m e n t6
Parameter
Default Spacing
Extended
Spacing
Options
Specification
Nominal 20mm (± tolerance)
1, Use Standard Interlink Cable
Length (300mm, 2000mm, 6000mm)
2, Customize Interlink Cable Length
3, Customize Loop-in Cable
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B - S AT T- L E
RELATED PRODUCTS:
Part Number:
BB-SPB-LE
Part Number:
BB-LMBR-LE
Part Number:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
BB-SATM-LE
Part Number:
BB-LMCMR-LE
Part Number:
BB-SPBS-LE
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026